Zwischenstand Heiss-Cup 2023

Klasse:
Stand

Rang
1
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Preise: 150, 120, 90,70, 60, 50, 40, 40, 40, 40 €

Amateure
12.09.2023

Nachname
Herrmann
Dany
Ciupke
Nicolau
Schmidberger
Bochtler
Entrich
Eckrich
Mager
Beermann
Hofer
Walk
Schoberer
Roth
Braunig
Keicher
Bochtler
Nyphues
Szlics
Mauritz
Palma
Israel

Vorname
Johannes
Fabian
Julian
Eloy
Adrian
Xaver
Elias
Christian
Christian
Dominik
Mika
Fabian
Peter
Maximilian
Jaro
Patrick
Xaver
Thomas
Miklos
Pascal
Xavi
Alexander

Verein
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
RV Phonix Augsburg
Bike Sport Nattheim
RSV Sonthofen
TSG Leutkirch
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
RC Herpersdorf 1919
DJK SSG Bensheim 1984
RSC Kempten

RSC Kempten

VfB Kipfenberg

RV Concordia Karbach
RSC Kempten

RSG Heilbronn
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
RSV Friedenau Steinfurt
RSC Kempten

Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
RSV Sonthofen

RSC Biberach

MEL-10
24.06.
Oberstdorf
15

10

MEL-10
09.09.
Leutkirch

15
13
5

10

24.09.
Mindelheim

08.10.
Meckenbeuren

Gesamt
15
15
13
12
10
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